gForce Ultra
Single and Dual Circuit  |  22 to 125 kW
Air/Water/Glycol Cooled
2
Model Number Identification
GU A U 022 3 2
A — Air Cooled
W — Water Cooled
G — Glycol-Cooled
Nominal kilowatts
022 kW
036 kW
045 kW
070 kW
091 kW
125 kW
Phase
3 — Three Phase
Voltage
2 — 208 or 230 V
4 — 460 V
D — Downflow
U — Upflow
gForce Ultra
Single & Dual Circuit
C
C — Auxillary Chilled
Water Coil (Air or Water
Cooled Units)
E — Energy Saver Coil
(Water/Glycol Cooled Units)
3